
Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Overall Recurve Junior Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

33 B  PHILLPOTT Owen SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.
C  BALL Samuel 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS

34 B  TAYLOR Luke SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.
D  FULTON Bertie 2209 CORBY ARCHERS

35 A  WALLACE Cameron 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS
B  MAY Matthew SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

36 B  NELLIES Liam SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

37 B  HANSON Charlie SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.
D  EATON Alexander 692 REDHILL ARCHERS

38 A  STANDEN Kenzie AAR ARCUS ARCHERY
B  NADAL Thibault 995 LINCOLN ARCHERS

39 B  GRASSAM-BILLARD George 995 LINCOLN ARCHERS

41 A  LENNEY Haiden EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS
B  BAILEY William 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN
D  LANDRE-SMITH Aidan 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS

42 B  SMITH Jack 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN
C  SHUKLA Hari 483 BRAINTREE BOWMEN

44 B  CAMPBELL-TOK Archie 2115 PERTH ARCHERY CLUB
C  AMATA Carlos 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS

45 D  PIGGOTT Callum 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS

46 B  PACUT Artur 1694 NAPIER UNIVERSITY AC

47 C  SHEHATA-MORGAN Alex 697 EVESHAM AC

48 D  JOYCE Darragh 544 BURNHAM COMPANY OF ARCHERS

49 B  COOPER Daniel ULAC UNIVERSITY OF LIVERPOOL AC
C  BOYD Shay 1565 LARGS JUNIOR
D  CHIMBWANDIRA Matthew 259 GUILDFORD AC

50 B  WHEELER Luke 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE
C  PHILLIPS Joshua 118 LINKS JUNIOR ARCHERS

59 C  MAY Oliver 544 BURNHAM COMPANY OF ARCHERS

62 A  PORTER Benjamin 2209 CORBY ARCHERS

33 B  LOUGHRAN Matthew 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS
D  GRAY Edward 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB

34 B  BRUCKSHAW Ethan 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS

35 A  PARVIN-CHAMBERS Caspar PEA PEACOCK
B  BODKIN Lewis 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS
C  MCKINNEY Ethan 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE
D  SHARPE Ollie 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB

36 B  BRUCKSHAW Zack 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS
C  KELLY Zack 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Overall Recurve Junior Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

38 A  LATOS Adam 4 AGB
D  WARNER Andrew 570 CLEVE ARCHERS

39 B  HIGGIN Samuel 942 WIRRAL ARCHERS

41 B  BURKE Brogan 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD
C  GULVIN Samuel 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS
D  WHITE Hayden 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB

42 A  SILLITOE-PRICE Alex 778 HAFREN FORESTERS AC

43 A  GROVER Daniel 438 JOLLY ARCHERS OF H&W
B  AMBROSE David 1077 UNIVERSITY OF PLYMOUTH

44 B  KELLY Gethin 92 WREXHAM BOWMEN

45 D  IBRAHIM Zac 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN

47 B  CHAN Nathan 1380 UNIVERSITY OF EXETER AC

48 A  DOHERTY Jack 35 CITY OF BELFAST AC
B  WIGGIN Toby UWAC WORCESTER UNIVERSITY AC
C  OAKES Will 971 WILFORD BOWMEN (NOTTS)
D  JORDAN Liam 2688 BRIDLINGTON BAY ARCHERS

50 A  HO Gabriel 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB
C  SMITH Owen 2719 COMPTON ARCHERY
D  OAKLEY Cameron 2733 WHITGIFT ARCHERY CLUB

51 A  BROMLEY Archie 989 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS
C  TANG Midas 366 ABBEY BOWMEN (HERTS)

52 A  MCILWRATH Isaac 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB
D  ELWELL Hector 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Overall Compound Junior Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

53 B  RADIGAN Keith 1474 LARGS ARCHERY CLUB
D  YOUNG Tristan 637 BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE

54 B  DAVIS Luke 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS
C  ZHANG Jinchang UOE UNIVERSITY OF EDINBURGH
D  MCCARTHY Klim 73 CAMBRIA BOWMEN

55 A  CLARKE Evan SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.
C  YATES Bailey SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

56 C  MEMEH TOJU Prince EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

57 C  KEEN Dillon 692 REDHILL ARCHERS

58 A  HOSKIN Allan 932 CHESHIRE COUNTY BOWMEN
C  BOYD Cairn 1565 LARGS JUNIOR

54 A  DOYLE Noah 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE
C  SAUNDERSON Jay 4 AGB
D  RIDDING Dru LAKE LAKELAND ARCHERY CLUB (UK)

55 B  FAULKNER Ryan 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD
D  RIDDING Alfie LAKE LAKELAND ARCHERY CLUB (UK)

56 C  CREE Alex 4 AGB
D  CLARKE Cian 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE

57 A  MARTIN-STEWART Harry 860 WIGAN & ORRELL ARCHERS
B  MEADOWS Lucas 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS
C  BITTLES Robert 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN

59 A  SUTHERLAND Daniel 214 WORTHING AC
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Overall Longbow Junior Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

51 B  ELLIS Finley 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC

57 A  ASHCROFT Alexander 4 AGB

53 B  QUINTANA Samuel 2663 ARCHERY FIT LONDON
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Barebow Junior Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

33 A  VAN KLEEF BOLTON Jonah NHA NOAKHILL ARCHERS

34 A  TARTAS Matthew EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

37 A  WOOD Steven 2571 EAGLE BOWMAN OF BEDFORD

40 A  KOCH Victor EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

42 A  VARDAL Aziz EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

43 A  SMITH Harvey EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

45 C  AJRAOU Zeyd 1020 NUNEATON ARCHERS (JUNIORS)

46 C  AJRAOU Talha 1020 NUNEATON ARCHERS (JUNIORS)

48 A  ROST Jayden EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

49 A  KHAN Daniyal EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

50 A  TAYLOR Matt NSH NONSUCH BOWMEN

52 B  DIMITROV Christiyan 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC
C  GREGORIADES Archie 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN

59 B  HICKS Oliver 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD
D  THOMAZIN Quinn 717 UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK

60 B  DUNN Jacob 940 BEBBINGTON ARCHERS
C  KAROV Krum SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

61 D  DAWSON Matthew 2571 EAGLE BOWMAN OF BEDFORD

63 A  ASHTON Joshua SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.
C  FIRSOVS Maksims SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.
D  WATT Kyle 2115 PERTH ARCHERY CLUB

64 A  ASHTON Nathaniel SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.
D  GOPINATH Sri Atri Krishna 513 WINDSOR FOREST BOWMEN

61 A  PALMER Jack 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD
B  PEPPER Benjamin 739 UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGHAM ARCHE
C  KHALED Yahia 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB

62 A  BOWDEN Samuel 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD
C  TURNER Hamish 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN
D  WIGGIN Tom 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS

63 B  KELLY Ashton 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Recurve Junior Women

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

33 D  HAY Georgie 2209 CORBY ARCHERS

34 C  WORTLEY Charlie 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS

35 C  HARRIS Jasmine 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS
D  LAU Yi Ching 2209 CORBY ARCHERS

36 C  WORTLEY Ellie 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS
D  NORTH Bella 2209 CORBY ARCHERS

38 C  WARD Kristin 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB
D  HEDGES Abigail 692 REDHILL ARCHERS

39 A  ROBINSON Sernaa EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS
C  PATERSON Laura 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB
D  STAITE Lily 692 REDHILL ARCHERS

40 B  CWIENCZEK Oliwia 814 AIRE VALLEY ARCHERS
C  YOUNG Heidi 637 BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE

41 C  KNOWLES Saffron 637 BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE

42 D  GUIET Luna 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS

43 C  AVISON Sophie 1718 WYKE ARCHERS
D  SHARPE Rose 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC

44 D  RADOMSKA Natalia 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW

45 B  VALLIS Hannah 2718 WEARMOUTH ARCHERS

46 D  MUDHA-JONES Javanya 725 STRATFORD ARCHERS

47 B  COODYE Mia 408 SOUTHAMPTON UNIVERSITY ARCHERY
D  CLAMPIN Ella 464 WEST ESSEX BOWMEN

48 B  FLITTER Imogen 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN
C  GUIET Lara 829 BRONTE ARCHERS

50 D  DEBNEY Jemima 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN

52 D  BELSHAW Emelia BOB BOWMEN OF BURLEIGH

60 A  CHIU Jessie UOWAR UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK

33 A  ROBERTS Sophie 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS

34 A  DUFER Eva 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS
C  FOSTER Sienna 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE
D  HUGHES Emelia 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB

36 A  LATOS Nicole 4 AGB
D  KLICZKA Maja 570 CLEVE ARCHERS

37 A  CHOW Yin Ji 4 AGB
B  SNELL Amber 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB
C  ROBERTSON Meghan 259 GUILDFORD AC
D  KENDALL Jasmine 570 CLEVE ARCHERS

38 B  SNELL Ava 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB
C  LINFIELD Holly 259 GUILDFORD AC
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Recurve Junior Women

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

39 A  TULLY Eliza 1916 UNIVERSITY OF READING KNIGHTS 
C  HUNT Emma 809 YORK ARCHERS SOCIETY
D  MUNDY-GILL Katie 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS

40 A  WALTON Abigail 1916 UNIVERSITY OF READING KNIGHTS 
B  MANLEY Caitlin 942 WIRRAL ARCHERS
C  DUNCAN Hetty 809 YORK ARCHERS SOCIETY
D  SUTHERLAND Scarlett 214 WORTHING AC

41 A  THOMAS Fflur 778 HAFREN FORESTERS AC

42 B  WOOLGER Olivia 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD
C  GULVIN Tabatha 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS
D  KHALED Sarah 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB

43 C  EDWARDS Rebecca 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB

44 A  GRAHAM Jenna 438 JOLLY ARCHERS OF H&W
C  MALBON Juliet 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB
D  MOORE Zoe 1565 LARGS JUNIOR

45 A  BARKER Evie 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS
B  BRAIN Jazmin 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD
C  PINK Chloe 272 OXFORD ARCHERS

46 A  CHAN Man Hei 1676 GREEN LANE A.B. ARCHERS
B  ARRAND Isabella 817 SELBY ARCHERS
C  COLLINS Amy 1005 THE FOXES
D  BROCKLESBY SUM Betty A4S AC AIM4SPORT ARCHERY CLUB

47 A  OSBORN Georgina 692 REDHILL ARCHERS
D  EYRES Laura 967 BEESTON RYLANDS ARCHERS

49 A  LEVITT Florence 1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC (UNI)
B  MACNAUGHTON Aisling 2499 UCLAN ARCHERS (UNI)
C  CHURCH Neve 2498 UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER AC
D  WELLS Hannah 544 BURNHAM COMPANY OF ARCHERS

50 B  BOWER Mollie 813 VALLEY BOWMEN OF HUDDERSFIELD

51 B  POLLARD Jasmine 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS
D  WEST-LEY Nyah 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC

52 B  STAMP Lidia 1654 BLANDY JENKINS ARCHERS
C  BRADFORD Sophie 660 EXMOUTH ARCHERS

53 A  SPELTINCKX Abigail A4S AC AIM4SPORT ARCHERY CLUB

64 A  LINDSLEY-FROST Isobel RRAC ROYAL RICHMOND AC
C  HO Rachel 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB
D  BURTON Meredith 932 CHESHIRE COUNTY BOWMEN
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Compound Junior Women

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

53 A  ADAMS Ronnie SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.
C  HOLLINGWORTH Jemima 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD

54 A  WESTLEY Ruby SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

55 B  JOYCE Molly 544 BURNHAM COMPANY OF ARCHERS
D  WALKER Violet 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS

56 A  UNDERHILL Amilia SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.
B  COULAM Grace 1003 BOWMEN OF RUTLAND JUNIOR AC

57 D  EDWARDS Maetha EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

58 B  WRIGHT Lily 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD
D  LAI Sheryl 2209 CORBY ARCHERS

54 B  BASSETT Louise 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD

55 C  SAUNDERSON Lara 4 AGB

56 A  JENNINGS Katie 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE
B  BECKINSALE-SMITH Harriet 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD

57 D  SCOTT Chloe 637 BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE

58 A  POLLITT Jessica 928 NESTON COMPANY OF ARCHERS
B  JONES Molly 1654 BLANDY JENKINS ARCHERS
C  KENDAL Olivia 174 THE ANCIENT SOCIETY OF KILWINN
D  MURRAY Jess 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE

59 B  HAILES Maisie 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC
C  CHEUNG Chloe 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS
D  BYRNE Sinead 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Longbow Junior Women

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

47 A  KASHMINA Yulia AFIT ARCHERY FIT (LONDON)

51 A  GREEN Lara SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

52 A  KELLY-HALABI Niamh SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

57 B  EDMONDS Jasmine 2571 EAGLE BOWMAN OF BEDFORD

53 C  CURRAN Grace 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD
D  PONTET Lucy 570 CLEVE ARCHERS
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Barebow Junior Women

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

36 A  MOCKEVICIUTE Simona EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

37 C  FANG Tianshu UOE UNIVERSITY OF EDINBURGH

44 A  EAKINS Maizy-Jay AAR ARCUS ARCHERY

45 A  BORGULIA Emilia EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

46 A  KHAN Andzhelina EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

51 C  AJRAOU Assya 1020 NUNEATON ARCHERS (JUNIORS)
D  CHUMBER Amelia 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS

59 A  JULIER Amanda SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

61 B  VALLIS Rachael 2718 WEARMOUTH ARCHERS
C  HANSON Isabella SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

62 B  FINNEGAN Evie 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY
C  BURNS Imogen SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.
D  CLINCH Connie 124 FORRES ARCHERS

63 B  DIMITROVA Denitsa 984 NORTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB

64 B  ERHAN Emilia 2209 CORBY ARCHERS
C  WOOD Maigen-Paige SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

60 A  SUMMERS Emily 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD
B  MASON Kaitlyn 366 ABBEY BOWMEN (HERTS)
C  YASMIN Halimah 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB

61 D  RENNIE Freya 2684 TEAM UWS ARCHERY (UNI)

62 B  PLOWMAN Isabel 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB

63 A  KILLIN Isobel 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB
C  DAVIES Ruby 69 PENTREF BOWMEN
D  LETHBRIDGE Jessica 1654 BLANDY JENKINS ARCHERS

64 B  STANLEY-WRIGHT Kaci SOR SOAR VALLEY ARCHERS
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Men Recurve Under 21

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

33 B  PHILLPOTT Owen SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

41 D  LANDRE-SMITH Aidan 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS

45 D  PIGGOTT Callum 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS

46 B  PACUT Artur 1694 NAPIER UNIVERSITY AC

48 D  JOYCE Darragh 544 BURNHAM COMPANY OF ARCHERS

49 B  COOPER Daniel ULAC UNIVERSITY OF LIVERPOOL AC
C  BOYD Shay 1565 LARGS JUNIOR
D  CHIMBWANDIRA Matthew 259 GUILDFORD AC

50 B  WHEELER Luke 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE
C  PHILLIPS Joshua 118 LINKS JUNIOR ARCHERS

33 B  LOUGHRAN Matthew 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS

43 B  AMBROSE David 1077 UNIVERSITY OF PLYMOUTH

47 B  CHAN Nathan 1380 UNIVERSITY OF EXETER AC

48 B  WIGGIN Toby UWAC WORCESTER UNIVERSITY AC
C  OAKES Will 971 WILFORD BOWMEN (NOTTS)
D  JORDAN Liam 2688 BRIDLINGTON BAY ARCHERS

50 A  HO Gabriel 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB

52 A  MCILWRATH Isaac 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Men Compound Under 21

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

53 B  RADIGAN Keith 1474 LARGS ARCHERY CLUB
D  YOUNG Tristan 637 BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE

54 B  DAVIS Luke 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS
C  ZHANG Jinchang UOE UNIVERSITY OF EDINBURGH
A  DOYLE Noah 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE
D  RIDDING Dru LAKE LAKELAND ARCHERY CLUB (UK)

57 A  MARTIN-STEWART Harry 860 WIGAN & ORRELL ARCHERS
C  BITTLES Robert 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Men Barebow Under 21

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

45 C  AJRAOU Zeyd 1020 NUNEATON ARCHERS (JUNIORS)

59 D  THOMAZIN Quinn 717 UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK

61 B  PEPPER Benjamin 739 UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGHAM ARCHE

AR_C51A Page 13/51Report Created: 03 Dec 2023 10:31 @ UTC+01:00



Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Recurve Under 21

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

40 B  CWIENCZEK Oliwia 814 AIRE VALLEY ARCHERS

47 B  COODYE Mia 408 SOUTHAMPTON UNIVERSITY ARCHERY
D  CLAMPIN Ella 464 WEST ESSEX BOWMEN

48 B  FLITTER Imogen 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN
C  GUIET Lara 829 BRONTE ARCHERS

52 D  BELSHAW Emelia BOB BOWMEN OF BURLEIGH

60 A  CHIU Jessie UOWAR UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK

34 C  FOSTER Sienna 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE

39 A  TULLY Eliza 1916 UNIVERSITY OF READING KNIGHTS 

40 A  WALTON Abigail 1916 UNIVERSITY OF READING KNIGHTS 

43 C  EDWARDS Rebecca 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB

49 A  LEVITT Florence 1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC (UNI)
B  MACNAUGHTON Aisling 2499 UCLAN ARCHERS (UNI)
C  CHURCH Neve 2498 UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER AC
D  WELLS Hannah 544 BURNHAM COMPANY OF ARCHERS

50 B  BOWER Mollie 813 VALLEY BOWMEN OF HUDDERSFIELD

53 A  SPELTINCKX Abigail A4S AC AIM4SPORT ARCHERY CLUB
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Compound Under 21

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

59 D  BYRNE Sinead 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Longbow Under 21

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

47 A  KASHMINA Yulia AFIT ARCHERY FIT (LONDON)

51 A  GREEN Lara SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

53 C  CURRAN Grace 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Barebow Under 21

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

37 C  FANG Tianshu UOE UNIVERSITY OF EDINBURGH

44 A  EAKINS Maizy-Jay AAR ARCUS ARCHERY

59 A  JULIER Amanda SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

61 B  VALLIS Rachael 2718 WEARMOUTH ARCHERS
D  RENNIE Freya 2684 TEAM UWS ARCHERY (UNI)
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Men Recurve Under 18

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

34 B  TAYLOR Luke SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

35 B  MAY Matthew SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

37 D  EATON Alexander 692 REDHILL ARCHERS

47 C  SHEHATA-MORGAN Alex 697 EVESHAM AC

33 D  GRAY Edward 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB

34 B  BRUCKSHAW Ethan 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS

41 D  WHITE Hayden 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB

43 A  GROVER Daniel 438 JOLLY ARCHERS OF H&W

48 A  DOHERTY Jack 35 CITY OF BELFAST AC

50 C  SMITH Owen 2719 COMPTON ARCHERY
D  OAKLEY Cameron 2733 WHITGIFT ARCHERY CLUB

51 A  BROMLEY Archie 989 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS
C  TANG Midas 366 ABBEY BOWMEN (HERTS)
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Men Compound Under 18

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

54 D  MCCARTHY Klim 73 CAMBRIA BOWMEN
C  SAUNDERSON Jay 4 AGB

55 D  RIDDING Alfie LAKE LAKELAND ARCHERY CLUB (UK)

56 D  CLARKE Cian 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE

57 B  MEADOWS Lucas 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Men Longbow Under 18

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

57 A  ASHCROFT Alexander 4 AGB
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Men Barebow Under 18

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

34 A  TARTAS Matthew EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

43 A  SMITH Harvey EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

59 B  HICKS Oliver 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD

61 D  DAWSON Matthew 2571 EAGLE BOWMAN OF BEDFORD

62 C  TURNER Hamish 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Recurve Under 18

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

38 C  WARD Kristin 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB

46 D  MUDHA-JONES Javanya 725 STRATFORD ARCHERS

33 A  ROBERTS Sophie 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS

34 D  HUGHES Emelia 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB

36 D  KLICZKA Maja 570 CLEVE ARCHERS

37 C  ROBERTSON Meghan 259 GUILDFORD AC
D  KENDALL Jasmine 570 CLEVE ARCHERS

38 C  LINFIELD Holly 259 GUILDFORD AC

39 D  MUNDY-GILL Katie 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS

44 A  GRAHAM Jenna 438 JOLLY ARCHERS OF H&W
C  MALBON Juliet 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB

45 B  BRAIN Jazmin 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD

47 D  EYRES Laura 967 BEESTON RYLANDS ARCHERS

51 B  POLLARD Jasmine 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS
D  WEST-LEY Nyah 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC

52 B  STAMP Lidia 1654 BLANDY JENKINS ARCHERS
C  BRADFORD Sophie 660 EXMOUTH ARCHERS
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Compound Under 18

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

53 A  ADAMS Ronnie SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.
C  HOLLINGWORTH Jemima 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD

54 A  WESTLEY Ruby SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

55 B  JOYCE Molly 544 BURNHAM COMPANY OF ARCHERS

56 B  COULAM Grace 1003 BOWMEN OF RUTLAND JUNIOR AC

54 B  BASSETT Louise 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD

55 C  SAUNDERSON Lara 4 AGB

56 A  JENNINGS Katie 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE

58 A  POLLITT Jessica 928 NESTON COMPANY OF ARCHERS
B  JONES Molly 1654 BLANDY JENKINS ARCHERS
C  KENDAL Olivia 174 THE ANCIENT SOCIETY OF KILWINN
D  MURRAY Jess 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Longbow Under 18

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

52 A  KELLY-HALABI Niamh SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Barebow Under 18

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

46 A  KHAN Andzhelina EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

51 D  CHUMBER Amelia 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS

62 B  FINNEGAN Evie 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY

60 A  SUMMERS Emily 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD

62 B  PLOWMAN Isabel 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB

64 B  STANLEY-WRIGHT Kaci SOR SOAR VALLEY ARCHERS
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Men Recurve Under 16

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

33 C  BALL Samuel 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS

36 B  NELLIES Liam SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

38 A  STANDEN Kenzie AAR ARCUS ARCHERY
B  NADAL Thibault 995 LINCOLN ARCHERS

41 A  LENNEY Haiden EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

62 A  PORTER Benjamin 2209 CORBY ARCHERS

35 C  MCKINNEY Ethan 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE
D  SHARPE Ollie 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB

39 B  HIGGIN Samuel 942 WIRRAL ARCHERS

41 B  BURKE Brogan 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD
C  GULVIN Samuel 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS

44 B  KELLY Gethin 92 WREXHAM BOWMEN
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Men Compound Under 16

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

55 A  CLARKE Evan SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

56 C  MEMEH TOJU Prince EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

55 B  FAULKNER Ryan 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD

56 C  CREE Alex 4 AGB
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Men Barebow Under 16

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

48 A  ROST Jayden EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

49 A  KHAN Daniyal EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

63 A  ASHTON Joshua SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

64 A  ASHTON Nathaniel SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

62 D  WIGGIN Tom 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Recurve Under 16

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

39 C  PATERSON Laura 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB

44 D  RADOMSKA Natalia 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW

36 A  LATOS Nicole 4 AGB

39 C  HUNT Emma 809 YORK ARCHERS SOCIETY

42 B  WOOLGER Olivia 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD
D  KHALED Sarah 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB

44 D  MOORE Zoe 1565 LARGS JUNIOR

45 A  BARKER Evie 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS
C  PINK Chloe 272 OXFORD ARCHERS

64 A  LINDSLEY-FROST Isobel RRAC ROYAL RICHMOND AC
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Compound Under 16

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

55 D  WALKER Violet 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS

56 A  UNDERHILL Amilia SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

57 D  SCOTT Chloe 637 BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE

59 B  HAILES Maisie 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC

AR_C51A Page 30/51Report Created: 03 Dec 2023 10:31 @ UTC+01:00



Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Longbow Under 16

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

57 B  EDMONDS Jasmine 2571 EAGLE BOWMAN OF BEDFORD
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Barebow Under 16

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

36 A  MOCKEVICIUTE Simona EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

45 A  BORGULIA Emilia EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

62 D  CLINCH Connie 124 FORRES ARCHERS

63 B  DIMITROVA Denitsa 984 NORTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Men Recurve Under 15

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

39 B  GRASSAM-BILLARD George 995 LINCOLN ARCHERS

44 B  CAMPBELL-TOK Archie 2115 PERTH ARCHERY CLUB
C  AMATA Carlos 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS

35 B  BODKIN Lewis 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS

45 D  IBRAHIM Zac 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Men Compound Under 15

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

55 C  YATES Bailey SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Men Barebow Under 15

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

40 A  KOCH Victor EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

50 A  TAYLOR Matt NSH NONSUCH BOWMEN

60 C  KAROV Krum SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

63 D  WATT Kyle 2115 PERTH ARCHERY CLUB

61 A  PALMER Jack 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Recurve Under 15

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

34 C  WORTLEY Charlie 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS

35 C  HARRIS Jasmine 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS

40 C  YOUNG Heidi 637 BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE

42 D  GUIET Luna 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS

43 D  SHARPE Rose 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC

37 A  CHOW Yin Ji 4 AGB

40 B  MANLEY Caitlin 942 WIRRAL ARCHERS
C  DUNCAN Hetty 809 YORK ARCHERS SOCIETY

41 A  THOMAS Fflur 778 HAFREN FORESTERS AC

46 A  CHAN Man Hei 1676 GREEN LANE A.B. ARCHERS
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Compound Under 15

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

56 B  BECKINSALE-SMITH Harriet 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Barebow Under 15

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

61 C  HANSON Isabella SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

62 C  BURNS Imogen SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

63 A  KILLIN Isobel 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB
C  DAVIES Ruby 69 PENTREF BOWMEN
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Men Recurve Under 14

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

35 A  WALLACE Cameron 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS

37 B  HANSON Charlie SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

41 B  BAILEY William 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN

42 B  SMITH Jack 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN
C  SHUKLA Hari 483 BRAINTREE BOWMEN

59 C  MAY Oliver 544 BURNHAM COMPANY OF ARCHERS

36 C  KELLY Zack 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE

42 A  SILLITOE-PRICE Alex 778 HAFREN FORESTERS AC
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Men Compound Under 14

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

57 C  KEEN Dillon 692 REDHILL ARCHERS

58 A  HOSKIN Allan 932 CHESHIRE COUNTY BOWMEN
C  BOYD Cairn 1565 LARGS JUNIOR

59 A  SUTHERLAND Daniel 214 WORTHING AC
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Men Longbow Under 14

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

51 B  ELLIS Finley 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC

53 B  QUINTANA Samuel 2663 ARCHERY FIT LONDON
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Men Barebow Under 14

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

37 A  WOOD Steven 2571 EAGLE BOWMAN OF BEDFORD

42 A  VARDAL Aziz EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

46 C  AJRAOU Talha 1020 NUNEATON ARCHERS (JUNIORS)

60 B  DUNN Jacob 940 BEBBINGTON ARCHERS

63 C  FIRSOVS Maksims SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

62 A  BOWDEN Samuel 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD

63 B  KELLY Ashton 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Recurve Under 14

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

33 D  HAY Georgie 2209 CORBY ARCHERS

36 C  WORTLEY Ellie 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS

38 D  HEDGES Abigail 692 REDHILL ARCHERS

39 A  ROBINSON Sernaa EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

41 C  KNOWLES Saffron 637 BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE

43 C  AVISON Sophie 1718 WYKE ARCHERS

45 B  VALLIS Hannah 2718 WEARMOUTH ARCHERS

50 D  DEBNEY Jemima 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN

34 A  DUFER Eva 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS

37 B  SNELL Amber 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB

38 B  SNELL Ava 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB

46 B  ARRAND Isabella 817 SELBY ARCHERS
C  COLLINS Amy 1005 THE FOXES
D  BROCKLESBY SUM Betty A4S AC AIM4SPORT ARCHERY CLUB

47 A  OSBORN Georgina 692 REDHILL ARCHERS

64 C  HO Rachel 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB
D  BURTON Meredith 932 CHESHIRE COUNTY BOWMEN
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Compound Under 14

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

57 D  EDWARDS Maetha EJA EBBSFLEET JUNIOR ARCHERS

58 B  WRIGHT Lily 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS LTD
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Longbow Under 14

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

53 D  PONTET Lucy 570 CLEVE ARCHERS
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Barebow Under 14

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

64 B  ERHAN Emilia 2209 CORBY ARCHERS
C  WOOD Maigen-Paige SCCA SITTINGBOURNE COMM. COLL.

60 B  MASON Kaitlyn 366 ABBEY BOWMEN (HERTS)
C  YASMIN Halimah 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB

63 D  LETHBRIDGE Jessica 1654 BLANDY JENKINS ARCHERS
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Men Recurve Under 12

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

34 D  FULTON Bertie 2209 CORBY ARCHERS

35 A  PARVIN-CHAMBERS Caspar PEA PEACOCK

36 B  BRUCKSHAW Zack 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS

38 A  LATOS Adam 4 AGB
D  WARNER Andrew 570 CLEVE ARCHERS

52 D  ELWELL Hector 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Men Barebow Under 12

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

33 A  VAN KLEEF BOLTON Jonah NHA NOAKHILL ARCHERS

52 B  DIMITROV Christiyan 983 WELLINGBOROUGH OPEN AC
C  GREGORIADES Archie 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN

64 D  GOPINATH Sri Atri Krishna 513 WINDSOR FOREST BOWMEN

61 C  KHALED Yahia 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Recurve Under 12

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

35 D  LAU Yi Ching 2209 CORBY ARCHERS

36 D  NORTH Bella 2209 CORBY ARCHERS

39 D  STAITE Lily 692 REDHILL ARCHERS

40 D  SUTHERLAND Scarlett 214 WORTHING AC

42 C  GULVIN Tabatha 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Compound Under 12

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

58 D  LAI Sheryl 2209 CORBY ARCHERS

59 C  CHEUNG Chloe 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS
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Stoneleigh NAEC,
Warwickshire

3 Dec 2023

The Junior National Indoor Championships

Portsmouth Women Barebow Under 12

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

51 C  AJRAOU Assya 1020 NUNEATON ARCHERS (JUNIORS)
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